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DI

26
25

PG

(8)

(8)
(7)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(5)

(6)

MARE

Fano

(19)

(13)

(13)

(14)

(19)

(18)

(10)

(10)

(14)

(17)

(17)
(15)

(16)

(18)

Cagli

Pesaro

Piagge

Barchi

Urbino

Peglio

Lunano

Gradara

Saltara

(25-26)

Pergola

Orciano

(15-16)

Urbania

Mondolfo

Tavullia

Petriano

Mondavio

Frontone

Auditore

Tavoleto

Frontino

Carpegna

Piobbico

Cantiano

Apecchio

ADRIATICO

Cartoceto

SAN MARINO

REPUBBLICA

Colbordolo

S.Costanzo

S.Ippolito

Borgo Pace

Acqualagna

Fermignano Fossombrone

Mombaroccio

Fratte Rosa
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Distribuzione della popolazione straniera residente  al 1° Gennaio 2009

Comuni

Serra Sant'Abbondio 42 1116 3,76
Cantiano 97 2437 3,98
Orciano di Pesaro 92 2213 4,16
Mondavio 167 4017 4,16
San Giorgio di Pesaro 65 1430 4,55
Montecopiolo 57 1235 4,62
Montemaggiore al Metauro 142 2636 5,39
Montefelcino 156 2801 5,57
Barchi 61 1001 6,09
Monte Cerignone 41 672 6,10
Monteciccardo 108 1675 6,45
Piagge 68 1026 6,63
Mercatello sul Metauro 105 1502 6,99

Fano 4558 63734 7,15
Pesaro 6819 94197 7,24
Cartoceto 581 7939 7,32
San Lorenzo in Campo 260 3539 7,35
Cagli 666 9031 7,37
Acqualagna 328 4414 7,43
San Costanzo 362 4863 7,44
Gradara 354 4500 7,87
Pergola 535 6760 7,91
Fossombrone 877 9834 8,92

Apecchio 190 2084 9,12
Monte Porzio 251 2736 9,17
Mondolfo 1094 11914 9,18
Serrungarina 227 2456 9,24
Fratte Rosa 97 1009 9,61
Isola del Piano 65 666 9,76
Mercatino Conca 109 1112 9,80
Carpegna 165 1680 9,82
Peglio 71 721 9,85
Frontone 135 1362 9,91
Sant'Angelo in Lizzola 871 8515 10,23
Gabicce Mare 608 5906 10,29
Urbino 1600 15528 10,30
Tavullia 777 7535 10,31
Mombaroccio 228 2146 10,62
Sassocorvaro 379 3543 10,70
Sant'Angelo in Vado 441 4121 10,70
Saltara 738 6674 11,06

Macerata Feltria 240 2128 11,28
Frontino 36 317 11,36
Tavoleto 104 909 11,44
Montelabbate 747 6525 11,45
Borgo Pace 80 687 11,64
Sant'Ippolito 191 1625 11,75
Pietrarubbia 84 709 11,85
Sassofeltrio 167 1392 12,00
Urbania 856 7059 12,13
Auditore 201 1620 12,41
Montecalvo in Foglia 365 2762 13,22
Belforte all'Isauro 107 796 13,44
Piobbico 299 2140 13,97
Colbordolo 901 6222 14,48
Fermignano 1258 8666 14,52
Piandimeleto 315 2096 15,03
Monte Grimano Terme 216 1249 17,29
Lunano 259 1453 17,83
Petriano 555 2894 19,18

Totale Provincia 31568 363529 8,68

Fonte:www.demo.istat.it/strasa2009
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